
 2.437 

 0.875 

 1.625 

 0.500 

0.593
RAISED

TEXT

 0.563 

1
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 1 OF 1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:1 WEIGHT: 0.41

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

HAR-BACHNAME DATE

COMMENTS:

DRAWN

Carbon Steel
FINISH

MATERIAL

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
HARBACH MARKETING, INC.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE  WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
HAR-BACH IS PROHIBITED.

PERSONAL MAN TIE-OFF

CS-PMTO

4/23/2024


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


